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Bus C3 C3-Sabadell - Castellar - Sant Llorenç Go to website

Direction
PL. DE Comabella — Ronda DE Tolosa / Ctra. DE 
Sabadell (CAN Carner)

16 stops

Open route schedule

PL. DE Comabella

Ctra. DE Monistrol / PG. Dels Arbres (Pavelló)

AV. DE Catalunya (EL Pont)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Residència)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Pont DE LA Roca)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Marines)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Arenes)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (MAS Pinetó)

EL Turell

Airesol D

C. DE Puigcapsut (Airesol A-B)

BP-124 - C. DE LA Camamilla (Airesol C)

C. DEL DR. Pujol (Capella DE Montserrat)

Ctra. DE Sabadell / C. Alfons Gubern

Ctra. DE Sabadell / C. DE CAN Carner

Ronda DE Tolosa / Ctra. DE Sabadell (CAN Carner)

Route schedule
PL. DE Comabella — Ronda DE Tolosa / Ctra. DE 
Sabadell (CAN Carner)

Monday 08:30-19:45

Tuesday 08:30-19:45

Wednesday 08:30-19:45

Thursday 08:30-19:45

Friday 08:30-19:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: PL. DE Comabella

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-C3-2426787732-4226818654
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Direction
PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació D�Autobusos) — PL. 
DE Comabella

25 stops

Open route schedule

PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació D�Autobusos)

Parc Taulí

Gran VIA / Ctra. DE Prats DE Lluçanés

Sabadell Nord Renfe

AV. D�Alcalde Moix / C. DEL Maestrat

Torrent Capellà

Ctra. DE Prats DE Lluçanès (LA Llanera)

Ctra Sabadell/C. Bages (PLA DE LA Bruguera)

Ronda DE Tolosa / Ctra. DE Sabadell (CAN Carner)

C. DE Tarragona / PL. D�Europa

C. DE Tarragona / C. DE Jaume I (Camp DE Futbol)

C. DE Pedrissos / PL. DE LA Fàbrica Nova

Ctra .DE Sabadell / PL. DEL Forjador

BP-124 - C. DE LA Camamilla (Airesol C)

C. DE Puigcapsut (Airesol A-B)

PL. DE Miquel Pont I Alguersuari

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Airesol D)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Turell)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Arenes)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Marines)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Pont DE LA Roca)

Ctra. DE Sabadell / C. DEL Ripoll (Benzinera)

Ctra. DE Monistrol / AV. DE Catalunya

Ctra. DE Monistrol /PG. Dels Arbres

Route schedule
PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació D�Autobusos) — PL. 
DE Comabella

Monday 06:00-21:15

Tuesday 06:00-21:15

Wednesday 06:00-21:15

Thursday 06:00-21:15

Friday 06:00-21:15

Saturday 08:25-21:00

Sunday 08:25-20:00

Route info

Direction: PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació D�Autobu-
sos)

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-C3-2426787732-4226818654


PL. DE Comabella



Direction
PL. DE Comabella — PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació 
D�Autobusos)

26 stops

Open route schedule

PL. DE Comabella

Ctra. DE Monistrol / PG. Dels Arbres (Pavelló)

AV. DE Catalunya (EL Pont)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Residència)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (Pont DE LA Roca)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Marines)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (LES Arenes)

Ctra. DE Sabadell (MAS Pinetó)

EL Turell

Airesol D

PL. DE Miquel Pont I Alguersuari

C. DE Puigcapsut (Airesol A-B)

BP-124 - C. DE LA Camamilla (Airesol C)

C. DEL DR. Pujol (Capella DE Montserrat)

C. DE Barcelona / C. DE Girona

C. DE Barcelona (Camp DE Futbol)

C. DE Barcelona / C. D�Alemanya

C. D�Osona / C. DE LA Conca DE Barberà

Ctra Sabadell/C. Bages (PLA DE LA Bruguera)

Ctra. DE Prats DE Lluçanès (LA Llanera)

Torrent Capellà

AV Alcalde Moix-Font Canaleta

PL. D�Espanya (Sabadell Nord)

Gran VIA/Ctra. Prats LL. (Mercat DE LA Creu Alta)

Route schedule
PL. DE Comabella — PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació 
D�Autobusos)

Monday 06:45-22:00

Tuesday 06:45-22:00

Wednesday 06:45-22:00

Thursday 06:45-22:00

Friday 06:45-22:00

Saturday 09:25-22:00

Sunday 09:25-21:00

Route info

Direction: PL. DE Comabella

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-C3-2426787732-4226818654


Parc Taulí

PL. DE Clara Campoamor (Estació D�Autobusos)

C3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sabadell

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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